AR

Wi-4L
48x48

@

35
MPH

W13-1
24x24

@

Wi-4R

48x48

END
ROAD WORK

G20-2A
36x18

Ww4-1

48x48

R4-7

@
O
ROAD
NARROWS
W5-1

48x48

©

LEFT LANE
CLOSED
AHEAD

W20-5L
48x48

R4-7

®

RAMP
NARROWS

W5-4
48x48

RIGHT LANE
CLOSED
AHEAD

W20-5R
48x48

R4-7

NOTE:

1. ALL WARNING SIGNS SHALL HAVE
FLASHING BEACONS INSTALLED.

F.A.P. TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS!| NO,
343 - COOK 283 39

STA. 9+4713.000 TO STA. 104151.000

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 )ILLINOIS |FED. AID PROJECT

+ 70D-Y-B-R & TOHB-R-1 62697
We-3
48x48
R1-1
30x30

M6-1
B/Y
30x18

REVISIONS

NAME

DATE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS ROUTE 68

MAINTANANCE OF TRAFFIC
SIGN DETAILS

SCALE NTS DRAWN BY RDT

DATE OCTOBER, 2006 CHECKED BY PK

$0/13/2008 2 35 11 FM

107 495

Sdmot s




